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LINTECH 
®

Technical  Reference LBOH  Series

This specification is based upon the bushing being on the shaft. 

Rating based upon 2 million inches of travel with the load forces being applied downward on the linear 
bushing, while in a horizontal application, and based upon 1060 steel shafting (Rockwell 60C).   

Footnotes:  

(2)

(1)

- High Capacity Inch Diameters -

Bearing
Weight

Dimensions
(inches)

(lbs)

0.11 
0.23
0.43
0.68 

BA

1.625/1.605
2.250/2.230
2.625/2.600
3.000/2.970

1.285/1.255        
1.901/1.871         
2.031/1.991         
2.442/2.402         

C

0.055
0.068
0.068
0.086

1.2505/1.2500        
1.5630/1.5625         
2.0008/2.0000        
2.3760/2.3750         

E
min.

Dimensions & Specifications:  LBOH  High Capacity Linear Bushing (open)

0.750
1.000
1.250
1.500

(inches)

Nominal
Shaft 

Diameter

LBOH-12
LBOH-16
LBOH-20
LBOH-24

(lbs)

Dyn.        
Load 
Cap.

(1)

1,130

3,380
2,350
1,900

(inches)

Working 
Bore 

Diameter

0.44 
0.56 
0.63 
0.75 

0.7500/0.7495
1.0000/0.9995
1.2500/1.2494
1.5000/1.4994

(inches)
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D 
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GF
dia.
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.20 
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.19

.19 

(in)

E
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C Retaining Ring Grooves
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Diameter Nominal Shaft 

Diameter 
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F
Roll Pin
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Model 
Number

Without
Seals

With
Seals

# of
Ball

circuits

8
8
8
8

https://www.LintechMotion.com



